Most Popular Models Highlighted
L
L1
H
W
W1
12 FT. 4-
CONDUCTOR

control system.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output: 2 mV/V nominal
Input: 10 V ac/dc(15V max)
Accuracy Class: 0.15% FSO
Linearity: ±0.10% FSO
Hysteresis: ±0.10% FSO
Repeatability: ±0.05% FSO
Zero Balance: ±1.0% FSO
Operating Temp. Range:
-40 to 82°C (-40 to 180°F)
Compensated Temp. Range:
16 to 71°C (60 to 160°F)
Interchangeable with Model TH-ULP Metric Ranges Available-Consult Engineering.
Ordering Example: 1.) LC7031K is a 1,000 lb capacity universal link with 12 ft cable, $395.
2.) LC703-200 is a 200 lb capacity tension link with 12 ft cable, $295.
Wire Connection
GN +Output
WT -Output
BK -Input

e-mail: info@omegadyne.com
© COPYRIGHT 1996 OMEGADYNE, INC.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
T-HYDRONICS, INC.THI
1-800-872-3963SM
1-800-USA-DYNE
OMEGADYNE’s 24-Hour
On-Line Publishing Service
Document # 3726
1-800-344-3963SM
 1-800-D i G -DYNE
OMEGADYNESM FAX
Formerly
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Capacity (lb) Model Number Price Compatible Meters
±10 LC703-10 $295 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±25 LC703-25 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±50 LC703-50 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±75 LC703-75 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±100 LC703-100 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±150 LC703-150 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±200 LC703-200 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±300 LC703-300 295 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±500 LC703-500 395 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±750 LC703-750 395 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±1,000 LC703-1K 395 INFW, INFS, INFCS
Interchangeable with
Model TH-ULP
Dimensions Shown in Inches (mm)